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Shake and Bake Conference

Death By Spider Monkey Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zoomies 10 3 0 0.769 4-3 10-3 2077.75 1855.30 2586.60

Under Dogs 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1903.75 1755.30 2506.20

Fantasy Girl 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1958.70 1960.65 2519.55

Legendary Llama 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1870.45 1914.40 2352.60

What's Football? 6 7 0 0.462 1-4 6-7 1888.80 1903.35 2348.60

Magic Man Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I'm Batman 8 5 0 0.615 5-2 8-5 1920.65 1886.15 2466.20

Cleats & Cleavage 7 6 0 0.538 4-1 7-6 1898.95 1866.10 2455.50

He's Thirsty Dummy! 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 5-8 1951.50 1963.40 2459.30

Your Car's Extended Warranty Is About To Expire4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1878.05 2071.25 2395.50

Show Stoppers 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1828.80 2001.50 2280.25

Total Points
Zoomies 2586.60

Fantasy Girl 2519.55

Under Dogs 2506.20

I'm Batman 2466.20

He's Thirsty Dummy! 2459.30

Cleats & Cleavage 2455.50

Your Car's Extended Warranty Is About To Expire2395.50

Legendary Llama 2352.60

What's Football? 2348.60

Show Stoppers 2280.25
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Ricky Bobby Conference

8 Pound Six Ounce Baby Jesus Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hillside Stranglers 10 3 0 0.769 6-1 10-3 1953.00 1871.75 2396.00

Jerry Jeudy Jury Duty 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 2104.15 1852.35 2742.30

Redskins not Washington 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1999.90 1910.05 2630.45

Super Flex Hero's 7 6 0 0.538 3-2 7-6 2071.80 1924.60 2675.65

Twat Swatters 3 10 0 0.231 0-8 3-10 1840.70 1892.70 2249.55

All Jacked Up On Mountain Dew Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wildcats 10 3 0 0.769 6-1 10-3 1998.95 1927.55 2729.75

LOX 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1987.25 2099.00 2564.20

Take That Tiny Toilet 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1992.50 2037.25 2458.85

Rock Chucking Mother Truckers 5 8 0 0.385 4-2 5-8 1918.90 1949.90 2341.10

GrandPa's Stingers 2 11 0 0.154 0-5 2-11 1720.30 2122.30 2242.25

Total Points
Jerry Jeudy Jury Duty 2742.30

Wildcats 2729.75

Super Flex Hero's 2675.65

Redskins not Washington 2630.45

LOX 2564.20

Take That Tiny Toilet 2458.85

Hillside Stranglers 2396.00

Rock Chucking Mother Truckers 2341.10

Twat Swatters 2249.55

GrandPa's Stingers 2242.25
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